PMDC
BRUSHED
MOTORS
With/without
Worm-sheel Gearboxes
Brushed DC Motors with
& without Gearboxes
MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS permanent magnet brushed DC motors are widely

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No Load Speed
rpm
M30BDC51-12 12 8.17 7100 11 0.79 7900 51
M30BDC51-24 24 8.17 7100 11 0.41 7900 51
M30BDC60-12 12 15.1 7100 16 1.45 10000 60
M30BDC60-24 24 15.1 7100 16 0.73 10000 60
MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD                                   Tel.: +44 (0)1202 599922                          www.motioncontrolproducts.com
Page
01
M40BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M40BDC56-12 12 17 4950 33 1.8 6000 56
M40BDC56-24 24 17 4950 33 0.89 6100 56
M40BDC61-12 12 23 5100 43 2.39 6100 61
M40BDC61-24 24 23 5100 43 1.17 6100 61
MOTION CONTROL PRODUCTS LTD                                   Tel.: +44 (0)1202 599922                          www.motioncontrolproducts.com
M40BDC78-12 12 29 5000 67 2.92 5000 78
M40BDC78-24 24 29 4200 67 1.46 5000 78
Page
02
M48BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M54BDC75-12 12 28.2 3800 71 2.8 4500 75
M54BDC75-24 24 28.2 3800 71 1.4 4500 75
M54BDC94-12 12 46.5 3000 148 4.6 3800 94
M54BDC94-24 24 46.5 3000 148 2.3 3800 94
M54BDC103-12 12 65.5 3400 184 6.2 4000 103
M54BDC103-24 24 65.5 3400 184 3.1 4000 103
Page
04
M63BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M63BDC95-12 12 44.5 3100 137 5.2 3600 95
M63BDC95-24 24 48.4 3300 140 2.7 3600 95
M63BDC95-40 40 48.7 3500 133 1.7 3800 95
M63BDC125-12 12 75.4 3000 240 8.7 3500 125
M63BDC125-24 24 94.7 3350 270 4.9 3650 125
M63BDC125-40 40 97.5 3450 270 3 3600 125
Page
05
M73BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M73BDC127-12 12 90 4400 200 11 4900 127
M73BDC127-24 24 100 4700 200 5.5 5200 127
M73BDC145-12 12 120 3700 300 15 4200 145
M73BDC145-24 24 130 3900 300 7.5 4500 145
M73BDC155-12 12 135 3200 400 16.5 3600 155
M73BDC155-24 24 145 3400 400 8.5 3900 155
M73BDC165-12 12 150 3000 500 18 3400 165
M73BDC165-24 24 170 3200 500 9 3600 165
Page
06
M80BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M80BDC135-12 12 106 2900 350 11.5 3200 135
M80BDC135-24 24 106 2900 350 5.8 3200 135
M80BDC135-40 40 128 3500 350 4 3750 135
M80BDC175-12 12 207 3200 620 10 3500 175
M80BDC175-24 24 201 3100 620 6 3500 175
M80BDC175-40 40 221 3350 620 4.2 3650 175
Page
07
M90BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M90BDC155-12 12 250 4750 500 27.8 5540 155
M90BDC155-24 24 250 4750 500 13.8 5100 155
M90BDC199-12 12 200 1980 955 22.2 2700 199
M90BDC199-24 24 200 1980 955 11.2 2700 199
Page
08
M100BDC series PM Brushed DC Motor
Voltage Range

Model Part Number
Motor Length
mm
Rated Current
A
Rated Speed
rpm
Rated Power
W
Voltage
V
Rated Torque
mNm
No-Load Speed
rpm
M100BDC145-24 24 290 3450 800 15.6 3920 145
M100BDC165-12 12 197 2350 800 22 2250 165
M100BDC165-24 24 348 4150 800 20.3 4660 165
M100BDC200-12 12 188 1500 1200 24.5 1900
No-Load Current
A
2.3
3.0